Scroll Compressor for Air-conditioning R410A   50Hz
■ B8 (50Hz 380-415V)
 Power
Input
 Current
HP cm3/rev kW  kBTU/h  kW  A W/W  BTU/Wh  Liter
C-SBP120H38A ー ー 10.0 34.1 3.50 6.4 2.86 9.7 1.7
C-SBP120H38B ー ー 10.0 34.1 3.50 6.4 2.86 9.7 1.7 Tandem

Nominal Capacity
Compressor Type
■Model Nomenclatures
①C-SB, C-SBN, C-SC, C-SCV, C-SCN, C-SCVN
Power Source
Application
Phase
Compressor Type
■Model Nomenclatures
③
5 CD 058 Z A0 2
Application Type Code
Design Code
Displacement(cm3/rev)
Version No. 202106
1: Standard Compressor
2: Vapor Injection Compressor
3: Liquid Injection Compressor
4: Tandem Type Compressor
A0～ZZ
Power source
E: Single Phase 50Hz 220V-240V
F: Single Phase 60Hz 208V-230V
J: Three Phase 50Hz 200V/60Hz 200-220V
K: Three Phase 50Hz 220V-240V
L: Three Phase 50Hz 380V-415V/60Hz 440-460V
P: Three Phase 50Hz 380V
Q: Three Phase 60Hz 208V-230V
R: Three Phase 50Hz 380V-415V/60Hz 440V
S: Three Phase 50Hz 380V-415V
V: Three Phase 60Hz 440V-460V
W: Three Phase 60Hz 380V
M: AC Inveter, Input Voltage 200V
N: AC Inveter, Input Voltage 400V
X: DC Inveter, Input Voltage 200V
Z: DC Inveter, Input Voltage 400V
eg. 058: 58cm3/rev
Compressor Series
CB: B Series Compressor
CC: C Series Compressor
CD: D Series Compressor
CE: E Series Compressor
CF: F Series Compressor
CG: G Series Compressor
Refrigerant
2: R22
4: R407C
5: R410A
6: R134a
9: R32
A: R448A/R449A
G: R454C/R455A
3: R404A